
:  MR. ARSHAD SHABBIR HASAN BHATI.

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

: B/1003,LOTUS PARK,AQSA MASJID ROAD 
24 KARAT MULTPLEX,JOGESHWARI WEST,
  MUMBAI - 400102

: 01.07.2017

820241775 / KW Ward
/SHOP I

TOTAL INDIA WATERPROOFING CO



820241775 / KW Ward
/SHOP I

2208

29

Mumbai

29.08.2022

It is hereby certified that the above establishment has been
registered under the Maharashtra shop and Establishments
(Regulations of Employment and conditions of Service)Act ,2017
(Mah.LXI of 2017) of this 29 day of 08 month 2022 as SHOP I.

  Type

 Details of Manpower/
 Workers

 No. of Workers

 No. of Apprentices Under
 the apprentices Act,
 1961 (52 of 1961)

 No. of contracted labor

 No. of part time workers

   Men   Women

  0020

  0000

  0000

  0000

  0005

  0000

  0000

  0000

  0000

  0000

9. Prevention of sexual harassment committee is constituted: No


